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1.  INTRODUCTION
The figures will be referred to as Figure 1.1. The tables will be referred to as Table 1.1.
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Figure 1.1 Figure Captions will be in 10 points.
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Figure 1.2 Figure Captions will be in 10 points. If the figure caption is longer than a single line,                    it will wrap to the next lines.

Table 1.1 

Table Captions and the characters in the table entries will be in 10 points.  
	Patient 

ID
	Cluster Number
	Number of voxels
	Z-max
	Z-min

	1
	2
	26265
	14.30
	13.00

	
	1
	684
	11.50
	4.47

	2
	10
	4581
	10.70
	8.98

	
	9
	1338
	5.98
	4.88

	3
	6
	1602
	9.28
	6.05

	
	5
	462
	5.44
	3.54

	4
	3
	2077
	9.52
	5.84

	
	2
	836
	6.80
	4.21


The equations will be referred to as Eq.1.1.
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(1.1)

where  [image: image6.png]:)



 is a specific positive integer known as binomial coefficient.
Each reference must be given a label to be used for citing in the text. The formatted references as books [1], journal articles [2], conference proceedings [3], theses [4] and website addresses [5] are exemplified in the references. Multiple references in series can be cited as [1-5].

2.  MATERIALS AND METHODS
Type your materials and methods here.
3.  RESULTS
Type your results here.
4.  DISCUSSION
Type your discussion here.
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